MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH ACTION MEMORANDUM IM No. 18-021

SUBJECT: Reporting Of Conclusion Of Contract For Bid No. 17-059B
To Northern Asphalt, For Horseshoe Lake Road Paving.

AGENDA OF: March 6, 2018
ASSEMBLY ACTION:

pc@ﬂ%ﬁc@z@( T Tre Qpden
=

&

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: For information i?Lyff_ﬁﬁf>auff

APPROVED BY JOHN MOOSEY, BOROUGH MANAGER: (/\ )

\
Route To: | Department/Individual Initialfs | Rémarks

Originator HM,/,Q J,ilfﬁ
Public Works Director / Pt (2

Finance Director (UA///,
NS

Borough Attorney

Borough Clerk (W(-/ D'l/b(f 1% @
=

ATTACHMENT (S) : None

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to Matanuska-Susitna Borough (MSB)
Code, 3.08-170(F), the following is a summary of bid no. 17-059B
to Northern Asphalt, for Horseshoe Lake Road Paving.

The MSB entered into a contract with Northern Asphalt, on January
26, 2017, for Bid No. 17-059B to Northern Asphalt, for Horseshoe
Lake Road Paving, Project No. 35020. The original contract amount
of $403,240 was approved through Assembly Action AM No. 17-007
presented on January 10, 2017.

The project required one (1) change order totaling -$49,547.10 for
a revised total final contract amount of $353,692.90. The change
order adjusted pay item amounts to match quantities used.

Page 1 of 1 IM No. 18-021



